
San Marino

LECTERN

Monitor

Technical Area

@ 60 cm

22 mtr

22.00

@ 60 cm

@ 60 cm

1
9
 
m

t
r

SCREEN 900 x 506

1 15

1 15

1 15

1 15

1 15

1 15

1 15

1 15

1 15

1 15

1 15

1 15

1 15

1 15

1 15

1 15

1 15

1 15

1 15

1 15

2.00 8.00 2.00 8.00 2.00

4
.
0
4

9
.
5
0

300

4
.
0
0

1
.
4
6

Client :

Contact :

Drawing

Date :

Drawn

by :

Event :

Event

Date :

Location :

File

name:

ACS Audiovisual Solutions

Archangelkade 5a/b

NL-1013 BE Amsterdam

Tel : +31(0)206069340

Fax : +31(0)206811446

Scale :

February 9, 2015

http://www.acsaudiovisual.com

ESC 2015

August 29th till September 2nd 2015

ExCel London

ESC 2015 - Village 2 - San Marino

ESC

Mr. N. Nambatingue

C.N.

A3=1:100


